
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 2:33:12 PM Page 1 of 3

MORNING ROUTES:

Edward M Felegy Elementary

BUS 327
06:55 AM 6201 BELCREST RD @ FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH DAYCARE

06:58 AM 3799 East West Hwy @ LOVING DAYCARE

07:04 AM 6804 Highview Ter

BUS 328
06:55 AM 7002 Highview Ter @ RENTAL OFFICE

BUS 328
06:58 AM Toledo Pl & Toledo Ter - ENT TO ALTERRA  APTS

BUS B06
06:19 AM 5508 54TH AVE

06:22 AM 5309 RIVERDALE RD

06:27 AM 5712 SHERIDAN ST

06:34 AM 4524 ALBION RD

06:38 AM 4324 Rowalt Dr

BUS B07
06:17 AM 5502 54th Ave

06:28 AM 4104 RUSSELL AVE

06:32 AM 2705 QUEENS CHAPEL RD

06:40 AM 5701 QUEENS CHAPEL RD

06:47 AM 4307 Jefferson St

06:50 AM 3900 JEFFERSON ST

06:56 AM 3932 LIVINGSTON ST

06:59 AM 4209 OGLETHORPE ST

07:01 AM 6000 42nd Ave 201

07:04 AM 4301 Oliver St

BUS G03
05:54 AM 6107 Breezewood Ct

05:56 AM 6208 Breezewood Ct

05:58 AM 9158 Springhill Ct

06:03 AM 5913 Cherrywood Ln

06:09 AM 7604 MARIETTA LN

06:12 AM 5606 OSAGE ST

06:17 AM 9034 49TH AVE

06:22 AM 5026 Mangum Rd

06:24 AM 5029 NANTUCKET RD

06:28 AM 5106 PADUCAH RD

06:34 AM 4604 KIERNAN RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 2:33:12 PM Page 2 of 3

06:44 AM 2420 Lewisdale Dr

06:49 AM 7955 Riggs Rd

06:55 AM 3411 Stanford St

07:00 AM 3600 DEAN DR

07:05 AM 3213 Toledo Pl



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 2:33:12 PM Page 3 of 3

Edward M Felegy Elementary

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 326 

01:57 PM TOLEDO TERR @ ENTRANCE TO POST PARK APTS

02:00 PM Toledo Pl & Toledo Ter - ENT TO ALTERRA  APTS

BUS 327 

02:04 PM 6804 Highview Ter

02:13 PM 6201 BELCREST RD @ FIRST UNITED METHODIST CHURCH DAYCARE

02:16 PM 3799 East-West Hwy @ LOVING DAYCARE

BUS 328 

02:04 PM 7002 Highview Ter @ RENTAL OFFICE

BUS 328 

02:03 PM Toledo Pl & Toledo Ter - ENT TO ALTERRA  APTS


